Service History Certificate

Vehicle Details

Vehicle Registration Number

VIN
Vehicle Description
Colour

Engine Number

Current Service Regime

Manufacturer Warranty Period

M777DLR

WVWZZZAUZHP510425

Golf Estate R 2.0 TSI 300 PS 6-speed DSG

Night Blue Metallic

CJIXC129248
Fixed

Out of Warranty

Manufacturers Extended Warranty None Purchased

Manufacturer Cambelt Warranty

Vehicle Policies
Policy Type

Service Plan

Service History
Date of Service
23/08/2023
22/08/2023
19/08/2022
18/08/2022
18/08/2022
18/08/2022
27/09/2021
27/09/2021
10/09/2021
10/09/2021
29/01/2021
10/09/2020
24/01/2020
30/08/2019
30/08/2019
30/08/2019
26/07/2019
30/11/2018
10/09/2017

None Purchased

Start Date End Date  Policy Number
13/10/2021 12/10/2025 915693379

Type of Service
Minor/Interim Service
MOT (passed)
Major/Full Service
Major/Full Service
MOT (passed)
Haldex Oil Change
Used Car MPC

Oil Change Service
MOT (passed)

Brake Fluid Change
Minor/Interim Service
MOT (passed)
Major/Full Service
MOT (passed)
Haldex Oil Change
Brake Fluid Change
Interval Service
Inspection Service

Used Car MPC

Vehicle Mileage
55,843
55,843
51,638
51,638
51,638
51,638
47,511
47,511
47,330
47,330
41,474
25,728
33,656
25,728
25,728
25,728
24,488
14,750
7,416

Provider

VWFS



The above data is limited to the service work carried out by a member of the Volkswagen Passenger Cars authorised network.
Please refer to the car's service schedule book for further details.
Parkway Volkswagen (Derby), Locomotive Way, Derby, Pride Park,GB, DE24 8PU



