## **Service History Certificate**

## **Vehicle Details**

Vehicle Registration Number M777DLR

VIN WVWZZZAUZHP510425

**Vehicle Description**Golf Estate R 2.0 TSI 300 PS 6-speed DSG

Colour Night Blue Metallic

Engine Number CJXC129248

Current Service Regime Fixed

Manufacturer Warranty PeriodOut of WarrantyManufacturers Extended WarrantyNone PurchasedManufacturer Cambelt WarrantyNone Purchased

## **Vehicle Policies**

Policy TypeStart DateEnd DatePolicy NumberProviderService Plan13/10/202112/10/2025915693379VWFS

## **Service History**

Date of Service	Type of Service	Vehicle Mileage
23/08/2023	Minor/Interim Service	55,843
22/08/2023	MOT (passed)	55,843
19/08/2022	Major/Full Service	51,638
18/08/2022	Major/Full Service	51,638
18/08/2022	MOT (passed)	51,638
18/08/2022	Haldex Oil Change	51,638
27/09/2021	Used Car MPC	47,511
27/09/2021	Oil Change Service	47,511
10/09/2021	MOT (passed)	47,330
10/09/2021	Brake Fluid Change	47,330
29/01/2021	Minor/Interim Service	41,474
10/09/2020	MOT (passed)	25,728
24/01/2020	Major/Full Service	33,656
30/08/2019	MOT (passed)	25,728
30/08/2019	Haldex Oil Change	25,728
30/08/2019	Brake Fluid Change	25,728
26/07/2019	Interval Service	24,488
30/11/2018	Inspection Service	14,750
10/09/2017	Used Car MPC	7,416

